
. :
- Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University'

' Aurangabad- 431 004: Maharashtra (India)
,, .,,, pBpenru"T^,iJ_r5.:y.T,*11T^L scrENcE

l

Geust Lecture Series 
, .., 1r "  I

ATTENDANCESHEET /  .7 ,  - - -F  /  '^' 
C- ru;-ArtU H{//7'/2//7nf / elhn/ / le

- #  /  -  /  .  4 /  ^  , / - .  , / . , -  -  ^ ,- -  -  - - :  t  4  t /  ^  . L .  , l ' -  ,

4 "rqr- U,rt 0/ Gltu Y Pr'ra'ryi n b1F*
Roll
No.

"Name of the Students It 'Lecture

Ade Stalin Arjun
- s , w

2 Amina Mohd Baqir A.n i nq
J Bangar Pragati Raghunath

-s@
4 Bangar Unnati Vasant WzF?
5 Bhusse Shivpooja Rameshrao e$ae-
6 Chavan Anurag Sunil

7 Deore Madhavi Pundlik UP
8 Dongardive lshwar Kantilal *YW--
9 Gacche Vijay DattatraYa I 9
l 0 Hekde Pradnya Sahebrao

a-

l l Ingle Govind Manchakrao q;t^,)-
12. Kamble Vikas Janardan q.xnl4,
l 3 Mahalkar Rupali Ramdas €-.1,r c&
l 4 Mule Pooja Kalyanrao 'W
l 5 Rakte Vijay Ramesh <rceg'
l 6 Shejal Ganesh Mahadev

"ffi--
t'7 Shelke Vanita Santosh PI^D\W-
l 8 Sustepatit APuwa Vitthalrao

l 9 Thorat Abhijit SanjaYkumar c@'
20 Wadekar Sunil Dinkar fftrb-'--
2 1 Warkhede Amol Dhondu @
22 Wankhede Gautam Sakharam Goi-rt'a'-'
23 Faeza M.M.Al-babili &ry
24

25

26

I _
' -  |  ^ . - I  t

a 1  < l - \ J l - t - -
v J l

Topic:
, )

,0r"''/' Un/ruJ/t<f



ffi
Babasaheb Ambedkar

Aurangabad- +: t 004.Maharashtra (India)
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

NAAC Re-Accredited "A"

Geust Lecture Series

ssess rn

ATTEI\DAI\CE SHEET

Topic

Marathwada University,

r  P r o f ,  5  T '  T n g l e

Dr.

Roll
No.

Name of the Students It'Lecture

1 Barai Shubham Khushal

2 Bhosle Vinod Shahu
a
J Bobade Geeta Shivaji I

\

4 Deshpande Shivani Kishor 6\+nn$.
5 Gaikwad Suchirai Vishwanath w6[<A-
6 Jadhav Jayesh Pradip 6 & ' -
7 Jogdande Aparna Ramesh

8 Khandale Akanksha. Deepak M,*r,'&,
9 Khose Nikhil Baburao c^*w'
t 0 Laghane Sanjay Ashok 4rnelu'-
l 1 Mane Jagannath Haribhau '@rqns-

l 2 Miss Eman Mohammed Ali Garoon #_\
l 3 More Pankaj Rangnath I
t 4 Patil Prashant Kailas -M r

1 5 Pawar Ganesh Ramesh
v 

{fe'
1 6 Puri Vikram Balu \

t 7 Shaikh Bashir Sadak n^=rg!I
1 8 Shinde Pooja Parkashrao Bal4-'
l 9 Thorat Mahesh Raghunath

20 Toranmal Nandkishor Vaij inath

2T Wade Shweta Shrikrushna w
22 Wagh Abhij eet Annasatreb

23
24
25
26

hrr. Ch.tq^o- Rg,,,r+.-, 
ry. (/,*rM



{' --i ffi
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University,

Aurangabad- +: t o04'Maharashna (India)
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

NAAC Re-Accredited'6A"

ATTEI\IDAI\ICE SHEET

Geust Lecture Series

.t D r .  V ,  l ^ l q l  Q V o l k o r
Topic

q

ech n)q u e/
.r.o.y'")ri nH t"il Anv@r-rt|

Roll
No.

Name of the Sludents { / Itt Lecture

I Barai Shubham Khushal 
'r'

2 Bhosle Vinod Shahu
a
J Bobade Geeta Shivaji

4 Deshpande Shivani Kishor I'YoP,,qen
5 Gaikwad Suchirai Vishwanath W5%"---
6 Jadhav Jayesh Pradip fu{\:
7 Jogdande Aparna Ramesh

'{4a^d3-

8 Khandale Akanksha . Deepak Q{x^rartln
9 Khose Nikhil Baburao fe'NJA/
l 0 Laghane Sanjay Ashok 4,W-
l 1 ' Mane Jagannath Haribhau @na&e
I 2 Miss Eman Mohammed Ali Garoon #_-t
1 3 More Pankaj Rangnath I
t 4 Patil Prashant Kailas :-/W a
l 5 Pawar Ganesh Ramesh @
I 6 Puri Vikram Balu

T7 Shaikh Bashir Sadak MW
1 8 Shinde Pooja Parkashrao 4;sA--"
l 9 Thorat Mahesh Raghunath

20 Toranmal Nandkishor Vaijinath

21 Wade Shweta Shrikrushna @
22 Wagh Abhijeet Annasaheb

23
24
25
26

f l tr. Qhetonc R1""x-r

il,^|iltu



Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University,
Aurangabad- $f 004. Maharashtra (India)

. NAAC Rc-Accrtdited'A'

Geust Lecture Series

\ . '  lo  e l  znrY
/ ' \

eoqat4 y,
, / ,  /  . - .

,) tltv'r-<t I
I

v

4

WzzMUfil(a, htn, his"'t b
Roll
No.

Name of the Students f'Lecture

I Ade Stalin Arjug_*; f t t u f ,
2 Amina Mohd Baqir \Y\\nor"
a
J Bangar Pragati Raghunath -a7r"">
4 Bangar Unnati Vasanl W%)-<
) Bhusse Shivpooj a Ram esh rao Rury.-
6 Chavan Anurag Sunil /1,-t*l/

Deore Madhavi Pundlik "rgf,
8 Dongardive Ishwar Kantilal w4"
9 Gacche Vijay Dattatraya \wyz
l 0 Hekde Pradnya Sahebrao I
l l Ingle Govind Manchakrao qrl+.
t2 Kamble Vikas Janardan ue4-
t 3 Mahalkar Rupali Ramdas R.ricol-
t 4 Mule Pooja Kalyanrao W-
l 5 Rakte Vijay Ramesh <€ss-
l 6 Shejal Ganesh Mahadev ffi
t 7 Shelke Vanita Santosh ,rFele-
l 8 Sustepatil Apu rva Vitthalrao

l 9 Thorat Abh|it Sanjaykumar

2Q Wadekar Sunil Dinkar ,M
2 l Wankhede Amol Dhondu -@-
22 Wankhede Gautam Sakharam Cputrla tr
23 Foeza M.M-41-bobili

24

25

26

p,r ?/.iln/o/e11??d


